JUN-29-2010 12:50PM  FROM-MADISON CRUSHING 608-837-2506 T-202 P.002/002 F-682

Conlract No.!
Contract Name:
Contractor:

Contrast Value:

CITY ENGINEERING Revi(Sel (f”/ 29

Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

6122

Country Grove/Chavez Pedestrlan Sridge and Path - 2010
Madison Crushing & Excavating

$281,739.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for

thls contract:

Malling addreases of the subcontractors ara attachad,

[ agree that | am fully respens(ble for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create any
cantractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agrea that, if during the term of the contract, It Is necessary to
amend this list of subcontraclors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those inslances whera the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subconfractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compllance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

[ Company | Type ofWork % | $Valueof CheckAs CITY USE ONLY _
.
\AHRP. CatrE Cal 4 Yoo |OOC Oy Cnfna| K | O O
MTRAR Carrene.. . | Comeeeyg 1T 4,000 |- L L
L9 BanedDown | Aceracy 66 18,580701 010 Oy Onkdw g | 01 | O
|45 AR5 bancscring| kanoscoes A |suse 0N 0O Oy On G| | O O
(0?‘95:’5@&1:&@_/‘1«1&6__.&& anontion 616110500 O1LI IO OnNDwa| D1 B | H
'\.‘5(0\ Wacen Pranson  [Teuciing L Y a0 0 00 Oy On Ml U | O 3
N - D000y O~ Onaj O O O
- - ~ OO dy O~ Ona| O 0 0
- L O 000y OnCOva| 3] O O
I b OO0 0y ONOnaj O O | 0O
- o a0y O Ol O O O
} L L O0|o|dy O~ OnajO O o
L O 000y OnDOna) 00 O [
- _ O Ay O Ona| O M O
Total  [$2292 350
Date Submitted: o 6 /_/__f_) / /O Signed: Z///W\ ()’;: Mé\
J
FOR CITY USE ONLY
] Approved [:] Disapproved [7] Approved in Part
E:} _CT _O(ﬂ % of contract Is subcontracted
Dat: . _  Signed e
Robert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer
Distribution: Contractar
Contract Compliance Officer, Afflrmative Action Division g ) & ﬁ y
Project Englneer/M Voo o 7
Conatruction nspodter | et Commply W HUC

Construction Office File

Greot Roklo Mot

k??tbw&o o7l C/ﬁm/o/éu;&jd (QX ca Uﬂ%/jp




