
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\June 15\Contract No 6122.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6122 
COUNTRY GROVE/CHAVEZ PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE AND PATH - 2010 
 
                                                                                               Madison Crushing & Excavating Co., Inc. $281,739.00 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W0497 $69,687.00 
Contingency 8%+ 5,575.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 10,458.00 
Sub-Total $85,720.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810375-00-53W0497 $8,682.00 
Contingency 8%+ 695.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 1,303.00 
Sub-Total $10,680.00 
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. CS53-58255-810375-00-53W0497 $203,370.00 
Contingency 8%+ 16,270.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 30,510.00 
Sub-Total $250,150.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $346,550.00 
 
 


